Jun 21 2024 (19:47) India Rail Info 1

Jaipur - Phulera Passenger Special (UnReserved)/09629 - Pass - NWR
DHND/Dhinda to FL/Phulera Junction

Oh 25m - 13 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 /P Jaipur Junction 20:00 0o |1 0 41 1428 [NWR
2 |KKU |Kanakpura 20:13 20:14 Tm (0 |1 9 58 NWR
3 |DNK |Dhanakya 20:24 20:25 Tm |0 |1 19 |72 |418 |NWR
4 |JOB Asalpur Jobner 20:40 20:41 Tm |0 |1 37 |41 |378 [NWR
5 DHND |Dhinda 20:49 20:50 Tm (0 |1 42 |28 NWR
6 HDA [Hirnoda 20:59 21:00 Tm |0 |1 46 33 NWR
7 FL Phulera Junction 21:15 0 1 55 |- 386 |NWR

Jun 212024 (19:47) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



